Sampling Frequencies for Locations at
Falls City, Texas

Location
ID Quarterly | Semiannually | Annually | Biennially| Not Sampled Notes

Monitoring Wells

709

858

862

880

886 Collect split samples with Conoco

891 Collect duplicate from this well

906

908

916

921

924

XXX XXX XXX XX XXX

963

Annual sampling conducted in February
Based on LTSP dated March 2008




